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			Welcome
		

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

					

		

					

		
				
						
					
			
						
				
			Were you looking at a used vehicle?
		

				

				
				
							If you arrived here from a link to one of our used cars for sale or used vans for sale, then that will mean that the vehicle has been sold.
Please have a look at our most recently added vehicles below.
Or use the Vehicle Quick Search option.
						

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			Page & Articles
		

				

				
				
							We monitor our site for broken links and repair them as quickly as we can.  The content should become available again or link to new relevant pages.
If you had the old page bookmarked please update that so you do not find yourself here again.
Please use the navigation above to find what you are looking for.
If that does not get you where you want to be then please contact us and let us know about this error.
						

				

				
				
					
			

		

				

				

				
				
			View our latest vehicles for sale
		

				

				
				
				
	[image: ]Citroen C5 Aircross 1.2 PureTech Flair Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£13,545.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2020 (70)			
	
				
					
				
				38,044 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: Placeholder]Honda CR-V 1.6 i-DTEC EX 4WD Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£13,495.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2017 (17)			
	
				
					
				
				62,261 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Diesel			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Volkswagen Polo 1.0 TSI Life DSG Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£17,895.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2022 (71)			
	
				
					
				
				17,651 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Kia Ceed 1.0 T-GDi ECO 2 Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£12,495.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2019 (19)			
	
				
					
				
				13,730 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Land Rover Range Rover Evoque 2.0 D180 R-Dynamic HSE Auto 4WD Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£27,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2019 (69)			
	
				
					
				
				21,644 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Diesel			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Jaguar F-Type 3.0 V6 R-Dynamic Auto AWD Euro 6 (s/s) 2dr

	£31,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2017 (67)			
	
				
					
				
				40,196 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Renault Kadjar 1.3 TCe S Edition EDC Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£15,195.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2020 (70)			
	
				
					
				
				28,280 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Volkswagen Sharan 1.4 TSI SE Nav Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£15,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2018 (18)			
	
				
					
				
				50,714 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Skoda Kamiq 1.0 TSI SE L Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£14,195.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2020 (70)			
	
				
					
				
				25,884 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Hyundai TUCSON 1.6 CRDi MHEV SE Nav Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£14,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2021 (70)			
	
				
					
				
				35,054 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Manual			
	
				
					
				
				Diesel Hybrid			
	
				
					
				
				Taylors of Skegness			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Volkswagen Golf 2.0 TSI GTI DSG Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr

	£25,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2020 (70)			
	
				
					
				
				12,768 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
	
	[image: ]Toyota Auris 1.8 VVT-h Excel CVT Euro 6 (s/s) 5dr (Safety Sense)

	£12,995.00

	
		
	

	
	
			
				
					
				
				2016 (65)			
	
				
					
				
				25,210 miles
			
	
				
					
						
					
				
				Automatic			
	
				
					
				
				Petrol Hybrid			
	
				
					
				
				Select @ Taylors of Boston			


	
		
			View vehicle
		
		
		
			Reserve this vehicle
		
	


Read more
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			Vehicle Quick Search
		

				

				
				
					
    
        
            
                Make
                
                    ALL MAKES
AUDI
BMW
CITROEN
DS AUTOMOBILES
FORD
HONDA
HYUNDAI
JAGUAR
KIA
LAND ROVER
MERCEDES-BENZ
MG
MINI
MITSUBISHI
NISSAN
PEUGEOT
RENAULT
SEAT
SKODA
SUZUKI
SWIFT
TOYOTA
TRIUMPH
VAUXHALL
VOLKSWAGEN


                    
                

            

            
                Model
                
                    ALL MODELS


                    
                

            

            
                
                    Min Price
                    
                        £5,500
£6,000
£6,500
£7,000
£7,500
£8,500
£9,000
£9,500
£10,000
£11,000
£12,000
£13,000
£14,000
£15,000
£16,000
£17,000
£18,000
£19,000
£20,000
£22,500
£25,000
£27,500
£30,000
£35,000
£65,000


                        
                    

                

                
                    Max Price
                    
                        £70,000
£40,000
£35,000
£30,000
£27,500
£25,000
£22,500
£20,000
£19,000
£18,000
£17,000
£16,000
£15,000
£14,000
£13,000
£12,000
£11,000
£10,000
£9,500
£9,000
£8,000
£7,500
£7,000
£6,500
£6,000


                        
                    

                

            

            
                Location
                
                    (all)
Taylors Vauxhall Boston
Taylors Select
Taylors of Skegness
Taylors Peugeot Boston


                    
                

            

        

        
            
                Search
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							All content & photography Copyright ©2024 Taylors Service Garages Boston Ltd and its licensors | All rights reserved | ON24 Web Design Websites for Boston
Reg Office: Ashton Hall Drive, Boston, United Kingdom, PE21 7TF | VAT Reg. No. 694 261 904
Taylors Service Garages (Boston) Ltd Registered in England | Company Number: 1167024
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							Taylors Service Garages (Boston) Ltd and Taylors of Spalding Ltd are Authorised and Regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority. Taylors Service Garages (Boston) Ltd and Taylors of Spalding Ltd are acting as a credit broker and not a lender. We can introduce you to a limited number of lenders for which commission may be received. Reg Office: Ashton Hall Drive, Boston, United Kingdom, PE21 7TF VAT Reg. No. 694 261 904 Taylors Service Garages (Boston) Ltd Registered in England. Company Number: 1167024 Taylors of Spalding Ltd 
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			This site uses cookies; small text files that are placed on your device to help the site provide a better user experience. No personal information is collected.
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